
Abbi Harkness (KCTR) KCTR aharkness@kcia.us Morgan Strabo
mstrabo@kcia.
us

Elizabeth Tappana (4th math) TFA
elizabeth.tappana.24@t
facorps.org

Daniela
Rodriguez-Zamarr
on

drodriguez-zam
arron@kcia.us

Ashley Lanyi (elem
counselor) alanyi@kcia.us Shelle Verkler

sverkler@kcia.u
s

Second Year Teachers

Mentor ($500
stipend per
teacher)

Brittany Bell (1st; KCTR) KCTR bbell@kcia.us Laine Hamilton
lhamilton@kcia.
us

Rida Mehmood (2nd) rmehmood@kcia.us Rachel Edwards
redwards@kcia.
us

Zainab Alagha (2nd) zalagha@kcia.us Kaylin Griffin kgriffin@kcia.us

Baleigh Jordan (MS ELA;
KCTR) KCTR bjordan@kcia.us Bailey Conard

bconard@kcia.
us

Gavin Bates (MS SS) gbates@kcia.us Emily Gideon
egideon@kcia.u
s

Nicolas Ceballos-Guzman
(ELL/ ELA)

nceballosguzman@k
cia.us Lauren Chadwick

lchadwick@kcia
.us

Sharita Wright (1st) KCTR swright@kcia.us Helen Broome
hbroome@kcia.
us


